Accepted Manuscript

The deuridylylation activity of Herbaspirillum seropedicae GlnD protein is regulated by the glutamine:2-oxoglutarate ratio

Maurício T. Emori, Larissa F. Tomazini, Emanuel M. Souza, Fábio O. Pedrosa, Leda S. Chubatsu, Marco A.S. Oliveira

PII: S1570-9639(18)30163-8

DOI: doi:10.1016/j.bbapap.2018.09.009

Reference: BBAPAP 40143

To appear in: BBA - Proteins and Proteomics

Received date: 17 May 2018

Revised date: 22 September 2018 Accepted date: 25 September 2018

Please cite this article as: Maurício T. Emori, Larissa F. Tomazini, Emanuel M. Souza, Fábio O. Pedrosa, Leda S. Chubatsu, Marco A.S. Oliveira, The deuridylylation activity of Herbaspirillum seropedicae GlnD protein is regulated by the glutamine:2-oxoglutarate ratio. Bbapap (2018), doi:10.1016/j.bbapap.2018.09.009

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

The deuridylylation activity of *Herbaspirillum seropedicae* GlnD protein is regulated by the glutamine:2-oxoglutarate ratio

Maurício T. Emori¹; Larissa F. Tomazini¹; Emanuel M. Souza²; Fábio O. Pedrosa²; Leda S. Chubatsu,²; Marco A.S. Oliveira¹*

- 1 Department of Biochemistry, Universidade Estadual de Maringa, Maringa, PR 87020-900, Brazil
- 2 Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology, Universidade Federal do Parana, P.O. Box 19046, Curitiba, PR 81531-990, Brazil.

Maurício T. Emori – mauricio_emori@hotmail.com

Larissa F. Tomazini – larissa_tomazini@hotmail.com

Emanuel M. Souza - souzaem@ufpr.br

Fábio O. Pedrosa – fpedrosa@ufpr.br

Leda S. Chubatsu - chubatsu@ufpr.br

Marco A.S. Oliveira - masoliveira2@uem.br

Corresponding author: Marco A. S. Oliveira. masoliveira2@uem.br. Telephone: (+55)(44)30114719.

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/11011832

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/11011832

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>